scholtes

scholtés

PYROLYSIS OVEN
60 cm

SOFP1610X BLACK

!N SMOOTH OPENING AND CLOSING

Smooth opening and closing
Telescopic rails () ENERGYCLASS A+
Energy class A+

Net cavity volume 72 litres
12 cooking positions
Suggested temperature

Dough proving function £ DOUGH PROVING FUNCTION
Pizza function

Shabbat function

Rapid preheating

Delayed start

Independent timer ::: SHABBAT FUNCTION

White LED display
Cold door with removable full glass door
Shelves (5 levels, chrome)

Accessories: 2 oven racks, drip pan
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— | OVENS
- 60 cm

CLEANING

ENERGY EFFICIENCY CLASS

NET CAVITY VOLUME (L)

DISPLAY

TYPE OF CONTROLS

TYPE OF COOKING

SMOOTH OPENING/CLOSING
TELESCOPIC RAILS

PIZZA STONE

COOKING PROBE

COOKING POSITIONS

SUGGESTED TEMPERATURE
DELAYED START

RAPID PREHEATING

SPECIAL FUNCTIONS

DEFROST FUNCTION

END OF COOKING SIGNAL

TIMER

SHELF LEVELS

DOOR

LIGHTING

CHILD SAFETY

TOTAL POWERINW

GRILL POWERINW

BOTTOM HEATING ELEMENT IN W
CIRCULAR HEATING ELEMENT INW
CONVENTIONAL MODE CONSUMPTION IN KWH
FAN VENTILATED CONSUMPTION IN KWH
CONVECTION CONSUMPTION IN KWH
STANDBY MODE CONSUMPTION IN W
ENERGY EFFICIENCY INDEX

ACCESSORIES INCLUDED

VOLTAGE (V), FREQUENCY (HZ), AMPERE (A)

SUPPLIED WITH POWER CORD (WITHOUT PLUG) INCM

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (HXWXD) IN MM
NICHE DIMENSIONS (HXWXD) IN MM
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (HXWXD) IN MM
NET WEIGHT (KG)

GROSS WEIGHT (KG)

EAN CODE BLACK

Vantilation
250 cm®* min
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PYROLYSISOVEN
SOFP1610X

PYROLITIC
A+

72

WHITE LED
KNOBS
CONVECTION
YES/YES
YES

NO

NO

12

YES

YES

YES
SHABBAT, PIZZA
YES

YES

YES

5

4 GLASS COLD
YES

YES

3200

1300

1000

1800

0.90

1.01

0.65

1w

819

2 OVEN RACKS, 1DRIP PAN

220-240,50-60, 16
YES, 100

596 X595 X 546
590 X560 X550
671X 650 X720

42

475
3527570070044

590 max
285 min
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/4/’ Ventilation
250 cm? min





