scholtès





PYROLYSIS OVEN 60 cm SOFP1610X BLACK

Smooth opening and closing
Telescopic rails
Energy class A+
Net cavity volume 72 litres
12 cooking positions
Suggested temperature
Dough proving function
Pizza function
Shabbat function
Rapid preheating
Delayed start
Independent timer
White LED display
Cold door with removable full glass door
Shelves (5 levels, chrome)

Accessories: 2 oven racks, drip pan

- >> SMOOTH OPENING AND CLOSING
- (ENERGY CLASS A+
- DOUGH PROVING FUNCTION
- SHABBAT FUNCTION

Scholtes.com



PYROLYSIS OVEN SOFP1610X

OL FAMILIAO	DVDOLITIC
CLEANING ENERGY EFFICIENCY CLASS	PYROLITIC
ENERGY EFFICIENCY CLASS	A+
NET CAVITY VOLUME (L)	72
DISPLAY	WHITE LED
TYPE OF CONTROLS	KNOBS
TYPE OF COOKING	CONVECTION
SMOOTH OPENING/CLOSING	YES / YES
TELESCOPIC RAILS	YES
PIZZA STONE	NO
COOKING PROBE	NO
COOKING POSITIONS	12
SUGGESTED TEMPERATURE	YES
DELAYED START	YES
RAPID PREHEATING	YES
SPECIAL FUNCTIONS	SHABBAT, PIZZA
DEFROST FUNCTION	YES
END OF COOKING SIGNAL	YES
TIMER	YES
SHELF LEVELS	5
DOOR	4 GLASS COLD
LICHTING	YES
CHILD SAFETY	YES
TOTAL POWER IN W	3200
CRILL POWER IN W	1300
BOTTOM HEATING ELEMENT IN W	1000
CIRCULAR HEATING ELEMENT IN W	1800
CONVENTIONAL MODE CONSUMPTION IN KWH	0.90
FAN VENTILATED CONSUMPTION IN KWH	1.01
CONVECTION CONSUMPTION IN KWH	0.65
STANDBY MODE CONSUMPTION IN W	1W
ENERGY EFFICIENCY INDEX	81.9
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED	2 OVEN RACKS, 1 DRIP PAN
VOLTAGE (V), FREQUENCY (HZ), AMPERE (A)	220-240, 50-60, 16
SUPPLIED WITH POWER CORD (WITHOUT PLUC) IN CM	YES, 100
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (HXWXD) IN MM	596 X 595 X 546
NICHE DIMENSIONS (HXWXD) IN MM	590 X 560 X 550
PACKACING DIMENSIONS (HXWXD) IN MM	671 X 650 X 720
NET WEIGHT (KG)	42
CROSS WEIGHT (KQ)	47.5
EAN CODE BLACK	3527570070044







